ID

201560

201559

200630

200629

200628

196373

196372

196374

196371

196369

196368

196367

196365

196364

196363

196362

196361

196360

196359

196358
Sum

Task ID
201560

201559

200630

200629

200628

196373

196372

196374

196371

196369

196368

196367

196365

196364

196363

196362

196361

196360

196359

196358

Taske name TFM kode

621 Elevator service +112273=62.
3 Leakage controll of

technical systems with

refrigreant.

332 Control of sprinkler

system +=112273=33
332 Annual service of

sprinkler systems +112273=33.
332 Inspection of

sprinkler system +112273=33.

262 Inspection of roof +112273=26.

36 Inspection of air +112273=36.
handlings - unit / plants

43 Control of main

switchboards and

electricity distribution

43 Inspection of main +112273=43.
switchboards and

electricity distributions

000 Drone inspection

370 Inspection of +112273=37.
refrigeration systems
before the summer
season

000 Review of fire safety
strategy

000 Measurement of
radon

000 Annual protection
round on the property

31 Legionella prevention
— System risk assessment.

443 Control of emergency

lighting.

443 Inspection og +112273=44.
emergency lighting

542 Inspection of the fire :(4+112273=54.
alarm system.

100 Inspection of the

evacuation routes to the

building in accordance

with the building’s

evacuation plan

542 Control of fire alarm
system.

Building
Brussels, Office building

Brussels, Office building

Brussels, Office building

Brussels, Office building

Brussels, Office building

Brussels, Office building

Brussels, Office building

Brussels, Office building

Brussels, Office building

Brussels, Office building

Brussels, Office building

Brussels, Office building

Brussels, Office building

Brussels, Office building

Brussels, Office building

Brussels, Office building

Brussels, Office building

Brussels, Office building

Brussels, Office building

Brussels, Office building

Flgy

Etasje nr.

Rom nr.

Rombokstav



